

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: 265676-2018-AQ-IND-IATF

IATF Certificate No: 0408117

Valid: 29 June 2021 – 12 June 2024

This is to certify that the management system of

Hengst-Luman India Private Limited

H-35, Udyog Nagar, New Delhi - 110041, India

and, if applicable, the remote supporting locations as mentioned in the Appendix accompanying this Certificate

has been found to conform to the Quality Management System standard:

IATF 16949:2016

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

DESIGN & MANUFACTURING OF FILTER MODULE & HEAT EXCHANGER

EXCLUSION: NONE

Place and date: Katy, TX, 29 June 2021





For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance 1400 Ravello Drive, Katy, TX, 77449-5164, USA



Sherif Mekkawy Management Representative



Certificate no.: 265676-2018-AQ-IND-IATF IATF Certificate No: 0408117 Place and date: Katy, TX, 29 June 2021

Appendix to Certificate

Hengst-Luman India Private Limited

Remote Support Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	RSL Activities	Certification Body
Hengst SE	Hengst SE, Munester, Germany	Product design	TÜV Rheinland (TIS)

